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#xHNo. 38 bEdE BF 4x100m Z2Y—1) L— BA LR
TER @K F—L%& =& (R 1) EnE
50m 100m
1 4/4 BEEBXEH theg 3:52.35
# 5k F2 (- 27.14 57.36 57. 36
BIR =M f3 (- 28.78  1:00.36  1:57.72
&)k #% == I 21.27 57.87  2:55.59
5l B 2 (- 27.45 56.76  3:52.35
2 3/4 JSSHEERA th 4:09.72
INFR 1RER F2 (- 29.95  1:01.97  1:01.97
EH En h3 (- 29.72  1:02.25  2:04.22
WA B®BA = N 30.27  1:05.13  3:09.35
BLE W= 3 (- 28.48  1:00.37  4:09.72
3 4/1 BIGHREE thig 4:11.84
B\AR s F2 (- 27.68 56. 99 56. 99
g REE h1 (- 27.43 58.22  1:55.21
HERE BE == I 31.54  1:08.67 3:03.88
AR mT == I 3202 1:07.96 4:11.84
4 3/2 HHEEER the 4:32.08
=K &3 3 (- 31.57  1:08.09  1:08.09
F8 HAE h3 (- 28.88  1:02.08  2:10.17
HiE  HEw h3 (- 33.79  1:11.52  3:21.69
SRR 3 (- 3310  1:10.39  4:32.08
5 2/1 IR the 4:33.94
mE F— == I 31.62  1:07.21  1:07.21
@A EF 3 (- 31.14  1:05.64 2:12.85
& BX HF2 (- 33.67  1:12.30  3:25.15
HiR RS F3 (- 33.06  1:08.79  4:33.94
6 2/3 R=E theg 4:36.78
INFE A 2 (- 33.74  1:11.90  1:11.90
B EE F3 (- 33.38  1:10.53  2:22.43
it g£A 3 (- 34.01  1:09.30 3:31.73
MEH K 3 (- 31.03  1:05.05 4:36.78
7 2/4 7 - KFFEA = 4:42.30
ZHEHE == I 30.51  1:03.28  1:03.28
AR E A BA F3 (- 35.34  1:17.10  2:20.38
Bir FEZE HF2 (- 32.82  1:08.49  3:28.87
k) 28 F3 (- 34.51  1:13.43  4:42.30
8 3/1 UB&E theg 4:46.58
Kig 3 F3 (- 31.56  1:06.42  1:06.42
kB £% F3 (- 32,99 1:10.58  2:17.00
HE BE F3 (- 35.10  1:15.26  3:32.26
FABRKER f3 (- 35.06  1:14.32  4:46.58
9 2/2 ¥+ K¥FB anj= 4:55.32
ATA BRI == N 34.10  1:11.99  1:11.99
mai K3l F2 (- 3414 1:16.31  2:28.30
EH FK F3 (- 32,98  1:14.23  3:42.53
s Eqr F3 (- 33.72  1:12.79  4:55.32
1/2 BHRESRE th EiE
F3 (-
F3 (-
F3 (-
h3 (-
1/4 78 - KF#EC h ZEiE
F3 (-
F3 (-
F3 (-
F3 (-
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#No. 388 ER-KFE-—f BF 4x100m 7Y—Y) L— BALRE

TR K F—L& FE R ERE
50m 100m

1 4/3 BERE B 3:46.78
i K& a1 (- ) 27.03 55. 66 55. 66
#ILZEKEA =1 (— ) 21.27 58.86  1:54.52
i B =21 (- ) 27.76 58.53  2:53.05
ok kst 23 (- ) 25.29 53.73  3:46.78

2 4/2 JSSHIEKB =2 3:52.05
Z£H I 21 (- ) 28.69  1:00.04  1:00.04
b | e 22 (- ) 26. 89 57.28  1:57.32
BH B a1 (- ) 27.29 57.63  2:54.95
BELt - 22 (- ) 27. 51 57.10  3:52.05

3 4/5 BEEREESK B 4:10.76
Al EBE a1 (- ) 29.71  1:00.44  1:00.44

]G 24 21 (- ) 31.03  1:07.60  2:08.04
FR HE 22 (- ) 28.73 59.79  3:07.83
TH K L S ) 29.20  1:02.93  4:10.76
3/3 IEERARTE B EiE
a1 (- )
a1 (- )
a1 (- )
a1 (- )
3/5 HERREB B EiE
= (—— )
= (—— )
21 (- )
= (———- )
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